Race Date
July 01, 2023
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Name
Vinny Coppa
Bard Hovenga
Quinton McStowe
Ben Baldasaro
Nick Brady
Christopher Bernier
Aaron Stone
Peter Bauer
John Mathew
Sarah Biron
Kevin Kimer
Jamie Wade
Nathan Slaney
Joel Cardenas
Peter Heslam
Jack Wade
Jacob Lebowitz
Ellen Raffio
lan Cohen
Abigail Costello
Bob Lehoullier
Nick Taylor
Cole Nolan
Jeffrey Stought
Anthony Magistro
Jerry McDougle
Timothy O'Donoghue
Christopher Leblanc
Pat Bourgauh
Beckah Stone
Vasilli Manikas
Judith Tilden
Allister Costello
Matthew Tilden
Aimee Sherman
Chuck Weinstein
Jonathan Terhune
Donna Sarasin
Elle Schimberg
Monica Howard
Cindy Hampton
Maggie Tilden
Mane Davis
Allen Jones
Payton MacMichael
Lucas Domina
Becca Bauer

36th Bradford 5k Road Race

Overall Finish List

5k Road Race

City

Groveland MA
Denver CO
South Easton MA
Southborough MA
Newbury NH
Rindge NH
Greenfield MA
southborough MA
Keene NH
Baltimore MD
Sparta Ml
Morristown NJ
North Grafton MA
Houston TX
Belmont NH
Morristown NJ
Amherst NH
Bow NH

Beverly MA
Leesburg VA
Chichester NH
Leesburg VA
Newbury NH
Newbury NH
Bradford NH
Walpole NH
Albany NY
Warwick RI
Concord NH
Greenfield MA
Kingston MA
Stoneham MA
Leesburg VA
Stoneham MA
Newbury NH
Sunapee NH
Wilmot NH
Nashua NH
Houston TX
Denver CO
Hartland VT
Stoneham MA
Holderness NH
Wellesley MA
New London NH
Southampton MA
Southborough MA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

533
516
447
539
475
472
544
536
507
437
543
504
446
445
424
503
502
495
549
425
443
428
518
452
469
525
434
467
521
542
499
465
462
466
523
522
513
474
444
515
517
464
528
450
484
511
538

22
34
16
23
25
49
40
49
66
30
26
44
17
30
56
15
31
55
55
20
58
20
17
56
41
68
36
39
64
38
70
46
18
48
50
62
56
70
31
40
60
14
45
54
13
13
23
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20-29
30-39
15-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
30-39
20-29
40-49
15-19
30-39
50-59
15-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
15-19
50-59
40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
70-79
40-49
15-19
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
70-79
30-39
40-49
60-69
10-14
40-49
50-59
10-14
10-14
20-29

Time Pace
17:38.1 5:41/M
18:55.1 6:06/M
19:14.8 6:13/M
19:24.7 6:16/M
19:26.8 6:16/M
19:39.9 6:21/M
19:58.4 6:27/M
20:08.4 6:30/M
21:08.1 6:49/M
21:26.4 6:55/M
21:32.7 6:57/M
21:51.6 7:03/M
22:30.0 7:16/M
22:49.0 7:22IM
23:17.3 7:31/M
23:34.2 7:36/M
23:36.5 7:37IM
23:47.2 7:40/M
23:50.4 7:41/M
23:55.2 7:43/IM
23:57.6 7:44/M
24:01.2 7:45/M
24:18.8 7:51/M
24:22.7 7:52/M
24:44.9 7:59/M
24:47.6 8:00/M
25:09.5 8:07/M
25:10.7 8:07/M
25:13.5 8:08/M
25:23.4 8:11/M
25:25.0 8:12/M
26:07.2 8:26/M
26:19.8 8:30/M
26:31.8 8:33/M
26:33.6 8:34/M
26:33.7 8:34/M
26:49.0 8:39/M
27:10.6 8:46/M
27:12.7 8:47/M
27:20.2 8:49/M
27:20.6 8:49/M
27:34.6 8:54/M
27:39.7 8:55/M
27:52.9 9:00/M
28:04.3 9:03/M
28:04.7 9:03/M
28:06.8 9:04/M

07/08/2023 06:39:50



Race Date
July 01, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Nancy Dorn
Jennifer Howley
Drusilla Pratt-Otto
Tim Rothfuss
Margaret O'Donoghue
Paul Games
Kathy Denoncour
Deborah Zukowsla
Bryan Nowell
Courtney Connor
Ryan Quesenberry
Annie Katz
Valerie Brown
Beth Fenton
Layla Howard
Kristal Dragon
Paul McStowe lii
Rebecca Magistro
Crystal Schimpf
Kaity Bell Bell
Gracie Bell
Kasie Burnell
Nico Bushman Barnard
Alex Azodi
Bruce Johnstone
Philip Petchek
Becky Bernier
Mike Brown
Banaszak Wyatt
Caitlin Banszak
Raphae Katz
Laurelyn Ksander
Kate Sample
Milissa Carter
Claire Carter
Jan-Marie Glaze
William Peters
Madison Lettvin
Summer Leblanc
Colleen Lettvin
Bob Howe
Jennifer Krangle
Sam Domina
Sarah Domina
Bob Burnell
Tamara Costello
Matthew Costello

36th Bradford 5k Road Race

Overall Finish List

5k Road Race

City

Quechee VT
Bradford NH
Bradford NH
West Lebanon NH
Albany NY
Newburyport MA
Concord NH
Shelburne Falls MA
Contoocook NH
Bradford NH
Baltimore MD
Warner NH
Warner NH
Bradford NH
Higganum CT
New London NH
South Easton MA
Bradford NH
Andover NH
Cumming GA
Cumming GA
Wilmot NH
Cumming GA
Newbury NH
Weare NH
Chelmsford MA
Rindge NH
Warner NH
Bradford NH
Bradford NH
Warner NH
Bradford NH
Newbury NH
Bradford NH
Bradford NH
Contoocook NH
Manchester NH
Bradford NH
Warwick RI
Bradford NH
Barre VT
Swampscott MA
Southampton MA
Southampton MA
Newbury NH
Leesburg VA
Leesburg VA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

441
455
530
476
433
487
442
527
479
547
438
531
534
498
519
480
448
514
459
492
491
483
494
500
435
501
473
535
506
505
532
429
453
545
546
461
440
478
468
477
489
436
512
510
520
426
427

64
41
64
53
38
64
60
66
60
34
30
14
67
51
17
41
50
40
45
17
15
39
25
65
64
62
48
71
7
32
43
38
59
36
10
55
60
11
11
46
76
50
8
41
76
54
56
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60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
10-14
60-69
50-59
15-19
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-19
15-19
30-39
20-29
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
70-79
1-9
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
10-14
50-59
60-69
10-14
10-14
40-49

3: 70-79

11:

N

50-59
1-9
40-49
70-79
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
28:06.9 9:04/M
28:09.5 9:05/M
28:11.6 9:06/M
28:12.0 9:06/M
28:17.5 9:08/M
28:44.5 9:16/M
28:45.4 9:17/M
28:51.4 9:19/M
28:54.2 9:19/M
28:58.2 9:21/M
28:59.6 9:21/M
29:11.7 9:25/M
29:154 9:26/M
29:18.0 9:27/M
29:19.1 9:27/M
29:52.8 9:38/M
29:55.0 9:39/M
30:22.2 9:48/M
30:53.6 9:58/M
31:29.4 10:10/M
31:47.2 10:15/M
31:47.5 10:15/M
31:47.9 10:15/M
31:53.6 10:17/M
31:57.2 10:18/M
32:03.1 10:20/M
32:20.9 10:26/M
32:39.7 10:32/M
33:26.8 10:47/M
33:28.1 10:48/M
33:41.6 10:52/M
34:00.2 10:58/M
34:40.5 11:11/M
34:47.1 11:13/M
34:47.8 11:13/M
35:35.6 11:29/M
36:12.2 11:41/M
36:20.1 11:43/M
36:22.1 11:44/M
36:30.5 11:47/M
36:31.0 11:47/M
36:41.2 11:50/M
36:52.3 11:54/M
36:52.9 11:54/M
37:18.4 12:02/M
37:28.9 12:05/M
37:33.5 12:07/M

07/08/2023 06:39:51



Race Date
July 01, 2023

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Name
Kimberly Murphy
Michele Vecchione
Kerrri Haskins
Philip Vecchione
Ben Domina
Brian Domina
Kailey Bizjak
Kelly Vaas
Etta Noreika
Michael Noreika
Bonnie Currier
Matt Gerald
Thomas Baron
Tucker Dragon
Ryley Grace
Shanna Griffin
Laura Blodgett
Skylar MacMichael
Hilary Raulinaitis
Ulstad Alyson
Bob Wright
Tom Raffio
Amy Mitchell Gomo
Leigh Roche
Julianne Cerino

36th Bradford 5k Road Race

Overall Finish List

City

Henniker NH
Bow NH

Danville NH
Bow NH
Southampton NH
Southampton MA
Wesley Chapel FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Wilmot NH
Wilmot NH
Beverly MA
Bradford NH
Contoocook NH
New London NH
New London NH
Bradford NH
Bradford NH
New London NH
Bradford NH
Durham CT
South Sutton NH
Bow NH
Plainfield NH
Sunapee NH
Sunapee NH

5k Road Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

449
458
524
457
508
509
432
431
471
470
540
541
456
481
486
488
482
485
430
526
497
496
490
454
460

Results By North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

44
71
52
69
7
42
6
35
9
41
45
44
49
13
14
48
46
13
33
39
83
67
44
56
50
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40-49
70-79
50-59
60-69
1-9

7. 40-49

10:

13:
. 40-49
10:

14:
15:
: 10-14
11:
12:
: 80-99
11:
16:
: 50-59
10:

1-9
30-39
1-9
40-49
40-49

40-49
10-14
10-14
40-49
40-49

30-39
30-39

60-69
40-49

50-59

Time Pace
37:42.3 12:10/M
37:57.5 12:15/M
38:08.5 12:18/M
38:30.0 12:25/M
38:41.8 12:29/M
38:42.7 12:29/M
38:59.3 12:35/M
38:59.3 12:35/M
38:59.4 12:35/M
39:01.5 12:35/M
39:21.2 12:42/M
39:21.9 12:42/M
39:25.7 12:43/M
40:46.9 13:09/M
40:47.1 13:09/M
41:00.8 13:14/M
41:01.0 13:14/M
41:14.9 13:18/M
41:35.1 13:25/M
42:39.0 13:46/M
43:36.4 14:04/M
44:49.7 14:28/M
51:16.2 16:32/M
54:34.7 17:36/M
54:34.8 17:36/M

07/08/2023 06:39:52



